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2015 SCCA Runoffs

GT Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
GT1/GT2 Qualifying 1 9/21/2015 05:00 PM
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 17:20:46

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SFSpd S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SFSpd S1 7] S3
1 17:23:59.102 2:42.252 148.359
(12) Michael Lewis 2 17:26:01.665 2:02.563 152.179 151.871
1 17:23:20.689 2:32.216 147.629 3 17:28:02.953 2:01.288 158.680 154.683
2 17:25:17.217 1:56.528 164.096 165.542 4 17:29:58.041 1:55.088 174.989 159.410
3 17:27:06.983 1:49.766 186.575 170.560 5 17:31:55.398 1:57.357 159.922 159.624
4 17:28:57.013 1:50.030 196.442 165.981 p6 17:34:55.994 3:00.596 182.004
5 17:30:45.052 1:48.039 178.428 172.456
6 17:32:36.579 1:51.527 196.442 161.869 (51) Jonathan Start
7 17:34:24.430 1:47.851 190.935 172.773 1 17:24:21.045 2:21.292 151.968
p8 17:41:54.208 7:29.778 187.862 2 17:26:17.002 1:55.957 174.243 153.037
3 17:28:12.425 1:55.423 173.503 153.392
(3) Kyle Kelley 4 17:30:09.019 1:56.594 176.121 153.162
1 17:24:04.087 2:18.207 161.540 5 17:32:04.961 1:55.942 175.742 152.899
2 17:26:00.521 1:56.434 164.758 159.667 6 17:34:01.729 1:56.768 173.503 153.044
3 17:27:56.982 1:56.461 151.054 166.337 7 17:35:57.397 1:55.668 173.872 151.987
4 17:29:49.387 1:52.405 182.411 167.383 p8 17:39:53.473 3:56.076 170.962
5 17:31:41.121 1:51.734 182.411 167.234 p9 17:42:46.882 2:53.409
p6 17:34:07.143 2:26.022 182.819
(22) Tim Myers
(80) Bernard Bupp 1 17:25:33.863 2:28.229 155.967
1 17:24:00.906 2:16.484 166.113 2 17:27:29.888 1:56.025 180.397 157.045
2 17:25:58.773 1:57.867 178.428 167.359 3 17:29:25.665 1:55.777 180.796 157.225
3 17:27:54.629 1:55.856 167.803 171.404 4 17:32:28.316 3:02.651 182.411 133.100
4 17:29:47.300 1:52.671 189.167 171.503 5 17:34:31.935 2:03.619 139.216 156.921
5 17:31:40.451 1:53.151 190.047 169.773 6 17:36:28.280 1:56.345 180.397 157.621
p6 17:36:22.273 4:41.822 189.167 7 17:38:32.466 2:04.186 179.604 157.628
8 17:40:28.644 1:56.178 180.796 157.698
(105) Jack Busch
1 17:23:29.018 2:27.997 148.514 (4) Tim Kezman
2 17:25:43.012 2:13.994 171.321 151.137 1 17:24:22.465 2:29.985 142.254
3 17:27:40.103 1:57.091 153.321 159.346 2 17:26:19.518 1:57.053 160.235 153.491
4 17:29:38.077 1:57.974 180.796 146.513 3 17:28:17.768 1:58.250 173.503 150.952
5 17:31:38.262 2:00.185 178.039 151.355 4 17:30:15.160 1:57.392 164.758 153.392
p6 17:36:31.064 4:52.802 156.852 5 17:32:14.389 1:59.229 174.989 152.965
7 17:38:51.200 2:20.136 168.426 6 17:34:12.133 1:57.744 177.267 149.510
8 17:40:45.632 1:54.432 185.306 163.666 7 17:36:08.032 1:55.899 163.114 153.050
8 17:38:04.406 1:56.374 178.039 151.439
(81) Jordan Bupp
1 17:25:30.817 2:19.567 153.962 (47) Mark Boden
2 17:27:26.989 1:56.172 177.267 155.377 1 17:24:45.880 2:35.135 135.878
3 17:29:22.558 1:55.569 178.039 155.160 2 17:26:49.124 2:03.244 142.867 149.160
4 17:31:17.091 1:54.533 176.501 155.573 3 17:28:49.420 2:00.296 164.096 152.475
5 17:33:11.951 1:54.860 178.039 156.563 4 17:30:49.013 1:59.593 167.459 154.709
6 17:35:06.746 1:54.795 179.211 155.852 5 17:32:45.311 1:56.298 171.681 154.663
7 17:37:18.659 2:11.913 176.501 146.333 p6 17:37:05.898 4:20.587 170.962
8 17:39:13.195 1:54.536 176.501 157.115 7 17:39:22.961 2:17.063 154.301
9 17:41:09.484 1:56.289 177.267 155.478 8 17:41:20.066 1:57.105 172.405 153.432
(41) Randall Kinsland (0) Scotty B White
1 17:24:14.617 2:20.116 150.914 1 17:24:25.436 2:20.510 148.545
2 17:26:09.653 1:55.036 170.250 152.566 2 17:26:25.135 1:59.699 169.544 155.641
3 17:28:07.987 1:58.334 171.321 152.214 3 17:28:23.715 1:58.580 180.796 156.378
4 17:30:04.131 1:56.144 172.405 152.195 4 17:30:24.685 2:00.970 182.004 153.942
5 17:31:59.219 1:55.088 169.544 152.670 5 17:32:27.679 2:02.994 168.148 138.774
6 17:33:56.901 1:57.682 173.503 151.529 6 17:34:24.225 1:56.546 174.243 156.323
7 17:36:02.870 2:05.969 168.148 133.613 7 17:36:29.451 2:05.226 176.883 156.714
8 17:38:03.398 2:00.528 144.637 151.330 8 17:38:26.403 1:56.952 180.000 156.391
9 17:39:59.016 1:55.618 169.896 151.923 9 17:40:26.165 1:59.762 179.604 156.997
p10 17:43:25.906 3:26.890 171.321
(135) Robert Monette
(09) Raymond Webb 1 17:23:54.182 2:42.912 151.548
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Carla Heath www.mylaps.com
Dennis Dean Licensed to: SCCA National Administrator
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2015 SCCA Runoffs

GT Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
GT1/GT2 Qualifying 1 9/21/2015 05:00 PM
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 17:20:46

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SFSpd S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SFSpd S1 S2 S3
2 17:25:52.592 1:58.410 159.609 166.555 3 17:28:49.056 2:03.819 134.629 144.280
3 17:27:54.968 2:02.376 175.742 165.473 4 17:31:07.272 2:18.216 167.459 147.476
4 17:29:52.470 1:57.502 178.428 167.438 5 17:33:07.831 2:00.559 169.193 147.348
5 17:31:49.087 1:56.617 189.606 168.196 p6 17:35:47.155 2:39.324 168.148
(195) Michael Flynn (05) David Fershtand
1 17:25:06.865 2:29.458 151.291 1 17:23:23.874 2:28.150 150.627
2 17:27:09.554 2:02.689 171.681 151.613 2 17:25:24.643 2:00.769 173.872 167.218
3 17:29:07.188 1:57.634 172.042 151.806 p3 17:27:48.247 2:23.604 184.470
4 17:31:07.413 2:00.225 172.405 148.650
5 17:33:06.258 1:58.845 165.091 152742 (96) Jerry Onks
6 17:35:02.994 1:56.736 174.243 152.736 1 17:25:32.520 2:34.598 142.670
7 17:37:01.158 1:568.164 173.872 151.176 p2 17:31:13.678 5:41.158 169.544
8 17:38:58.365 1:57.207 171.321 153.215 3 17:33:34.845 2:21.167 147.440
4 17:35:35.934 2:01.089 164.427 148.867
(77) Preston Calvert p5 17:40:37.582 5:01.648 169.896
1 17:24:24.092 2:20.419 148.880
2 17:26:21.151 1:57.059 170.605 149.428  (13) Brad Gross
3 17:28:21.654 2:00.503 170.962 143.594 1 17:24:58 896 2:28.614 147.403
4 17:30:24.464 2:02.810 160.550 147.788 2 17:27:02.442 2:03.546 170.250 148.205
5 17:31:45.495 1:21.031 170.962 147.397 3 17:29:04.685 2:02.243 170.605 148.799
6 17:33:43.371 1:57.876 169.896 148.576 p4 17:33:27.805 4:23.120 170.962
7 17:35:42.549 1:59.178 169.193 148.619 5 17:35:51.119 2:23.314 147.519
p8 17:38:10.143 2:27.594 168.843 6 17:37:53.647 2:02.528 170.250 148.390
7 17:39:57.306 2:03.659 169.544 148.359
(21) Mark Kirby p8 17:43:56.527 3:59.221 170.605
1 17:24:28.262 2:22.283 151.157
2 17:26:28.168 1:59.906 168.495 152.312 (60) Timothy Gray
3 17:28:26.579 1:58.411 174.243 152.318 1 17:25:05.714 2:34.203 141.297
4 17:30:25.227 1:58.648 174.243 153.809 2 17:27:13.371 2:07.657 158.680 145.409
5 17:32:25.763 2:00.536 172.405 150.449 3 17:29:16.910 2:03.539 163.440 144.907
6 17:34:23.705 1:57.942 172.770 152.703 4 17:31:21.163 2:04.253 158.988 145.640
7 17:36:21.100 1:57.395 172.770 153.307 5 17:33:24.366 2:03.203 159.609 148.384
8 17:38:19.747 1:568.647 172.770 152.847 6 17:35:27.112 2:02.746 160.550 147.215
9 17:40:22.458 2:02.711 172.405 153.366 7 17:37:31.158 2:04.046 163.440 144.860
8 17:39:33.868 2:02.710 166.436 148.458
(98) Bryan Collyer p9 17:42:55.838 3:21.970 157.154
1 17:25:34.239 2:40.132 149.259
2 17:27:31.914 1:57.675 162.465 154.924  (57) Butch Kummer
3 17:29:29.854 1:57.940 178.039 148.880 1 17:25:18.785 2:32.449 147,513
p4 17:33:47.190 4:17.336 167.459 2 17:27:22.522 2:03.737 163.768 153.109
3 17:29:26.264 2:03.742 172.405 152.111
(88) Don Noe p4 17:35:18.289 5:52.025 165.425
1 17:23:56.294 2:43.129 147.721 5 17:37:46.405 2:28.116 152.182
2 17:25:58.398 2:02.104 148.852 146.525 6 17:39:49.850 2:03.445 163.114 153.657
3 17:28:05.232 2:06.834 149.124 152.566
4 17:30:04.970 1:59.738 152.463 156.962  (66) Robert Kelley
p5 17:32:54.605 2:49.635 169.193 1 17:25:57.643 3:24.577 121.256
2 17:28:17.590 2:19.947 136.427 125.598
(28) Paige Alexander 3 17:30:29.837 2:12.247 142.618 140.545
1 17:23:57.911 2:43.634 146.411 4 17:32:40.369 2:10.532 153.321 139.196
2 17:26:00.315 2:02.404 146.452 154.061 5 17:34:46.651 2:06.282 154.480 141.493
3 17:28:07.050 2:06.735 155.361 154.555 6 17:36:52.449 2:05.798 149.945 140.856
4 17:30:06.896 1:59.846 159.298 155.627 7 17:38:57.039 2:04.590 153.898 147.294
5 17:32:08.861 2:01.965 161.822 155.451
6 17:34:12.516 2:03.655 166.098 145.255  (43) Richard Smith
p7 17:39:45.758 5:33.242 136.200 1 17:25:43.319 2:40.848 137.015
2 17:27:52.268 2:08.949 153.609 137.554
(33) John Yarosz 3 17:29:57.239 2:04.971 153.034 138.904
1 17:24:39.884 2:26.869 144.227 p4 17:33:04.859 3:07.620 152.748
2 17:26:45.237 2:05.353 167.459 136.595 p5 17:39:34.259 6:29.400
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Carla Heath www.mylaps.com
Dennis Dean Licensed to: SCCA National Administrator
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2015 SCCA Runoffs

GT
GT1/GT2 Qualifying 1
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 17:20:46

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
9/21/2015 05:00 PM

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SFSpd S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day S2 S3
(84) Daniel Harding
1 17:25:43.123 2:44.003 128.539
2 17:27:58.493 2:15.370 132.447 133.803
3 17:30:11.628 2:13.135 152.179 139.534
4 17:33:02.632 2:51.004 151.333 120.372
5 17:35:13.444 2:10.812 143.873 137.400
6 17:37:21.510 2:08.066 156.252 141.196
7 17:39:31.587 2:10.077 158.988 141.454
p8 17:42:15.341 2:43.754 156.552
(68) Stewart Bachmann
1 17:26:47.819 2:42.549 140.706
2 17:28:55.905 2:08.086 124.195 148.242
p3 17:33:25.510 4:29.605 136.200
(55) Daniel Malfatti
1 17:25:50.643 2:37.161 128.604
2 17:28:12.871 2:22.228 130.752 121.223
3 17:30:26.377 2:13.506 138.744 130.395
4 17:32:41.930 2:15.553 154.480 129.378
5 17:34:52.513 2:10.583 145.929 136.512
6 17:37:03.610 2:11.097 148.043 138.263
7 17:39:15.837 2:12.227 154.189 131.909
8 17:41:36.159 2:20.322 151.054 111.963
(73) John Maddox
1 17:25:48.358 2:46.991 123.613
2 17:28:07.796 2:19.438 137.576 127.369
3 17:30:23.523 2:15.727 138.041 128.748
4 17:32:40.988 2:17.465 143.620 127.483
5 17:34:55.591 2:14.603 143.620 129.463
p6 17:37:42.619 2:47.028 146.452
(198) Pete Peterson
1 17:26:18.159 2:28.285 151.800
p2 17:31:00.889 4:42.730 175.365
(74) Sidney Collins
1 17:25:50.159 2:46.757 124.467
2 17:28:19.177 2:29.018 133.094 114.666
p3 17:33:07.744 4:48.567 124.954
(8) Michael Smellie
1 17:25:27.976 2:36.649 130.143
p2 17:28:47.109 3:19.133 128.896
(97) John Heinricy
pl 17:24:07.380 3:00.367
p2 17:31:26.712 7:19.332
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
Carla Heath
Dennis Dean
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